COMBINED SCHEDULE OF SESSIONS - WINTER 2014 TERM

UNITED STATES TAX COURT

January 22, 2014

Week of

01/06

01/13

01/20

01/27

02/03

02/10

02/17

02/24

03/03

03/10

03/17

03/24

Atlanta

Baltimore

Boston

Chicago

Columbia

Columbus

Dallas

Denver

Fresno

Houston

Los Angeles

Miami

New York

Oklahoma
City

Philadelphia

Phoenix

San Antonio

San Diego

Seattle

San
Francisco

St. Louis

Tampa

Washington

Westbury

Legend:

Regular Case Calendar

Small Tax Case Calendar

Regular & Small Tax Case Calendar

* Starting Date (Duration)
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